DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 412S10-US
Exchangeable head drill
New long reach drilling solution with
modular body
For more information
2 DRILLMEISTER

C
N
 -
 D
C
X OAL
LPR
LU
CRKS
H
ø6 - ø14.4 +0.04 / 0
TID060M6-2 - TID095M6-2 K-TID6-9.99
TID100M8-2 - TID140M10-2 K-TID10-19.99
OAL
Metric DC DCSFMS LU LPR DMP DMC DMF CRKS H
TID060M6-2 6 - 6.4 10 13 27.55 42.05 42.2 41.21 M6 6 7 DM*060 - DM*064
TID065M6-2 6.5 - 6.9 10 14.5 29.15 43.65 43.8 42.78 M6 6.5 7 DM*065 - DM*069
TID070M6-2 7 - 7.4 10 15 30.55 45.05 45.5 44.18 M6 7 7 DM*070 - DM*074
TID075M6-2 7.5 - 7.9 10 16.5 32.05 46.55 47 45.68 M6 7 7 DM*075 - DM*079
TID080M6-2 8 - 8.4 10 18 33.65 48.15 48.3 47.29 M6 8 7 DM*080 - DM*084
TID085M6-2 8.5 - 8.9 10 19.5 35.15 49.65 49.8 48.79 M6 8 7 DM*085 - DM*089
TID090M6-2 9 - 9.4 10 20 36.85 51.35 51.5 50.31 M6 9 7 DM*090 - DM*094
TID095M6-2 9.5 - 9.9 10 21.5 38.35 52.85 53 51.81 M6 9 7 DM*095 - DM*099
TID100M8-2 10 - 10.4 14.5 22 42.95 59.95 60.57 58.62 M8 10 10 DM*100 - DM*104
TID105M8-2 10.5 - 10.9 14.5 23.5 44.55 61.55 62.17 60.22 M8 10 10 DM*105 - DM*109
TID110M8-2 11 - 11.4 14.5 24 46.15 63.15 63.8 61.6 M8 11 10 DM*110 - DM*114
TID115M8-2 11.5 - 11.9 14.5 25.5 47.75 64.75 65.4 63.2 M8 11 10 DM*115 - DM*119
TID120M8-2 12 - 12.4 14.5 26 49.3 66.3 66.93 64.71 M8 12 10 DM*120 - DM*124
TID125M8-2 12.5 - 12.9 14.5 27.5 50.9 67.9 68.53 66.31 M8 12 10 DM*125 - DM*129
TID130M10-2 13 - 13.4 18 28 49 68 68.75 66.13 M10 13 15 DM*130 - DM*134
TID135M10-2 13.5 - 13.9 18 29.5 50.5 69.5 70.25 67.63 M10 13 15 DM*135 - DM*139
TID140M10-2 14 - 14.4 18 31 52.15 71.15 71.96 69.16 M10 14 15 DM*140 - DM*144
TID-M L/D=2
New
Modular  body wi th "TungF lex" connect ion
Head

M
S
D
C
N
 -
 D
C
X OAL
LPR
LU
CRKS
ø6.5 - ø10.9 +0.04 / 0
OAL
Metric DC DCSFMS LU LPR DMP DMC DMF CRKS H
TID065S06-2 6.5 - 6.9 10 14.5 27.15 33.45 33.6 32.58 S06 6.5 8 DM*065
TID085S06-2 8.5 - 8.9 10 19.5 33.15 39.45 39.55 38.59 S06 8.5 8 DM*085
TID105S08-2 10.5 - 10.9 12 23.5 40.55 48.05 48.67 46.72 S08 10.5 10 DM*105
TID-S L/D=2
New
TID065S06-2, TID085S06-2 KEYV-S06
TID105S08-2 KEYV-S08

 -
 D
C
X OAL
LPR
LU
CRKS
ø6 - ø17.9 +0.04 / 0
ø18 - ø18.9 +0.045 / 0
TID060M10-3 - TID095M10-3 K-TID6-9.99
TID100M10-3 - TID180M12-3 K-TID10-19.99
TID-M L/D=3
New
OAL
Metric DC DCSFMS LU LPR DMP DMC DMF CRKS H
TID060M10-3 6 - 6.4 18 19 37.05 56.05 56.2 55.21 M10 6 15 DM*060 - DM*064
TID065M10-3 6.5 - 6.9 18 21 38.9 57.9 58.05 57.03 M10 6.5 15 DM*065 - DM*069
TID070M10-3 7 - 7.4 18 22 40.55 59.55 60 58.68 M10 7 15 DM*070 - DM*074
TID075M10-3 7.5 - 7.9 18 24 42.3 61.3 61.75 60.43 M10 7 15 DM*075 - DM*079
TID080M10-3 8 - 8.4 18 26 44.15 63.15 63.3 62.29 M10 8 15 DM*080 - DM*084
TID085M10-3 8.5 - 8.9 18 28 45.9 64.9 65.05 64.04 M10 8 15 DM*085 - DM*089
TID090M10-3 9 - 9.4 18 29 47.85 66.85 67 65.81 M10 9 15 DM*090 - DM*094
TID095M10-3 9.5 - 9.9 18 31 49.6 68.6 68.75 67.56 M10 9 15 DM*095 - DM*099
TID100M10-3 10 - 10.4 18 32 51.45 70.45 71.07 69.12 M10 10 15 DM*100 - DM*104
TID105M10-3 10.5 - 10.9 18 34 53.3 72.3 72.92 70.97 M10 10 15 DM*105 - DM*109
TID110M10-3 11 - 11.4 18 35 55.15 74.15 74.8 72.6 M10 11 15 DM*110 - DM*114
TID115M10-3 11.5 - 11.9 18 37 57 76 76.65 74.45 M10 11 15 DM*115 - DM*119
TID120M10-3 12 - 12.4 18 38 58.8 77.8 78.43 76.21 M10 12 15 DM*120 - DM*124
TID125M10-3 12.5 - 12.9 18 40 60.65 79.65 80.28 78.06 M10 12 15 DM*125 - DM*129
TID130M10-3 13 - 13.4 18 41 62.5 81.5 82.25 79.63 M10 13 15 DM*130 - DM*134
TID135M10-3 13.5 - 13.9 18 43 64.25 83.25 84 81.38 M10 13 15 DM*135 - DM*139
TID140M10-3 14 - 14.4 18 45 66.15 85.15 85.96 83.16 M10 14 15 DM*140 - DM*144
TID145M10-3 14.5 - 14.9 18 47 68 87 87.81 85.01 M10 14 15 DM*145 - DM*149
TID150M10-3 15 - 15.9 18 48 69.73 88.73 89.64 86.63 M10 15 15 DM*150 - DM*159
TID160M12-3 16 - 16.9 23 51 75.4 97.4 98.37 95.14 M12 16 17 DM*160 - DM*169
TID170M12-3 17 - 17.9 23 54 79.1 101.1 102.08 98.55 M12 17 17 DM*170 - DM*179
TID180M12-3 18 - 18.9 23 57 82.7 104.7 105.75 101.85 M12 18 17 DM*180 - DM*189
Modular  body wi th "TungF lex" connect ion
Hole diameter
tolerance*Tool diameter
*Just for reference
SPARE PARTS
Clamping keyDesignation
Head
Pocket
size
7
LF
LB
BHTA
DC
ON
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
Metric CRKS DCONMS LF LB BD BHTA
SM06-L60C10 M6 10 60 20 9.7 0°
SM06-L105-C12 M6 12 105 60 9.7 1.2°
SM06-L125-C16 M6 16 125 60 9.7 3.3°
SM08-L73C16 M8 16 73 25 13 0°
SM08-L128-C16 M8 16 128 80 13 0.9°
SM08-L170-C20 M8 20 170 66.8 13 3.3°
SM10-L80C20 M10 20 80 30 18 0°
SM10-L130-C20 M10 20 130 80 18 0.6°
SM10-L200-C25 M10 25 200 57.2 19 3.3°
SM12-L86-C25 M12 25 86 30 21 5.1°
SM12-L200-C32 M12 32 200 78 21 4.4°
LB2
LB
BD2
B

S
LF
10
CR
KS
Metric CRKS DCONMS BD BD2 LF LB LB2
C4ODP10X53 M10 40 18 23 53 33 23
C4ODP12X53 M12 40 21 26 53 33 23
C4ODP16X53 M16 40 29 34 53 33 23
C5ODP10X53 M10 50 18 19.5 53 33 25
C5ODP10X103 M10 50 18 28 103 83 75
C5ODP12X53 M12 50 21 23.5 53 33 25
C5ODP12X103 M12 50 21 31 103 83 75
C5ODP16X53 M16 50 29 34 53 33 25
C5ODP16X103 M16 50 29 36 103 83 75
C6ODP10X55 M10 63 18 19.5 55 33 25
C6ODP10X105 M10 63 18 28 105 83 75
C6ODP10X130 M10 63 18 32 130 108 100
C6ODP12X55 M12 63 21 23.5 55 33 25
C6ODP12X105 M12 63 21 31 105 83 75
C6ODP12X130 M12 63 21 36 130 108 100
C-ODP
tunga loy.com/us
Steel  modular  shank
e-catalog

CRKS
LB
LF
LS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
SM-C-H
Metric CRKS DCONMS LF LB LS BD BD2
SM06-L100-C10-C-H M6 10 100 - - 10 - 1
SM06-L150-C10-C-H M6 10 150 - - 10 - 1
SM06-L100-C12-C-H M6 12 100 - - 12 - 1
SM06-L150-C12-C-H M6 12 150 - - 12 - 1
SM08-L80-20-C16-C-H M8 16 80 20 59.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L100-40-C16-C-H M8 16 100 40 59.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L150-80-C16-C-H M8 16 150 80 69.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L200-100-C16-C-H M8 16 200 100 98.2 13 12.5 3
SM08-L200-140-C16-C-H M8 16 200 140 59.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L250-180-C16-C-H M8 16 250 180 69.6 15.3 - 2
SM10-L80-20-C20-C-H M10 20 80 20 59.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L100-40-C20-C-H M10 20 100 40 59.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L150-80-C20-C-H M10 20 150 80 69.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L200-100-C20-C-H M10 20 200 100 99.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L200-140-C20-C-H M10 20 200 140 58.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L200-140-C20-C-H-N M10 20 200 140 59.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L250-130-C20-C-H M10 20 250 130 118.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L250-180-C20-C-H M10 20 250 180 68.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L250-180-C20-C-H-N M10 20 250 180 69.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L300-180-C20-C-H M10 20 300 180 118.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L300-230-C20-C-H M10 20 300 230 68.7 18 17.5 3
SM12-L100-40-C25-C-H M12 25 100 40 59.5 24 - 2
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H M12 25 150 80 67.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H-N M12 25 150 80 69.5 24 - 2
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H M12 25 200 100 97.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H-N M12 25 200 100 99.5 24 - 2
SM12-L200-140-C25-C-H M12 25 200 140 57.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L250-130-C25-C-H M12 25 250 130 117.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L250-180-C25-C-H M12 25 250 180 69.5 24 - 2
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H M12 25 300 180 117.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H-N M12 25 300 180 119.5 24 - 2
SM12-L300-230-C25-C-H M12 25 300 230 67.7 21 20.5 3
Carbide modular  shank
Fig.
Fig. 1
Fig. 2 Fig. 3
e-catalog
9
B
D
D
C
O
N
M
S
CRKS
LFLBX
LB
VSSD**-W-A.. .
Metric DCONMS BD LF LBX LB CRKS
VSSD10L070S06-W-A 10 9.6 70 20 19 S06
VSSD10L090S06-W-A 10 9.6 90 40 39 S06
VSSD10L110S06-W-A 10 9.6 110 60 59 S06
VSSD12L070S08-W-A 12 11.5 70 20 19 S08
VSSD12L090S08-W-A 12 11.5 90 40 39 S08
VSSD12L110S08-W-A 12 11.5 110 60 59 S08
VSSD12L130S08-W-A 12 11.5 130 80 79 S08
VSSD.. .
Metric DCONMS BD LF LBX LB CRKS
VSSD12L070S08-C-A 12 11.5 70 20 17 S08
VSSD12L090S08-S-A 12 11.5 90 16 13.6 S08
VSSD12L090LS08-C-A 12 11.5 90 40 37 S08
VSSD12L090LS08-S-A 12 11.5 90 42 37 S08
VSSD12L110S08-C-A 12 11.5 110 60 57 S08
VSSD12L130S08-C-A 12 11.5 130 80 77 S08
CRKS
D
C
O